
MALE 148.0 RESULTS

Male 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 James Hughes Labette County 147.0 220.0 10

2 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 146.2 210.0 8

3 Sam Vratil Labette County 146.0 205.0 6

4 Cody Loewen Washburn Rural 147.0 200.0 4

5 Alex Elliott Basehor-Linwood 148.0 190.0 2

6 Caleb Clark Basehor-Linwood 146.4 185.0 1

7 RYAN MUSICK Tonganoxie 147.8 165.0 0

8 Chet Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 145.0 160.0 0

9 Kaleb Weinkauf Basehor-Linwood 147.0 155.0 0

10 Kevin Gann McLouth 148.0 145.0 0

11 Jakob Willits McLouth 147.0 135.0 0

Male 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 146.2 325.0 10

2 Alex Elliott Basehor-Linwood 148.0 305.0 8

3 Cody Loewen Washburn Rural 147.0 290.0 6

4 Sam Vratil Labette County 146.0 285.0 4

5 James Hughes Labette County 147.0 275.0 2

6 Chet Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 145.0 265.0 1

7 Caleb Clark Basehor-Linwood 146.4 265.0 0

8 RYAN MUSICK Tonganoxie 147.8 265.0 0

9 Kaleb Weinkauf Basehor-Linwood 147.0 245.0 0

10 Kevin Gann McLouth 148.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Jakob Willits McLouth 147.0 205.0 0

Male 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alex Elliott Basehor-Linwood 148.0 245.0 10

2 Kaleb Weinkauf Basehor-Linwood 147.0 215.0 8

3 Chet Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 145.0 205.0 6

4 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 146.2 205.0 4

5 Cody Loewen Washburn Rural 147.0 205.0 2

6 Sam Vratil Labette County 146.0 195.0 1

7 RYAN MUSICK Tonganoxie 147.8 195.0 0

8 Kevin Gann McLouth 148.0 190.0 0

9 Caleb Clark Basehor-Linwood 146.4 185.0 0

10 James Hughes Labette County 147.0 180.0 0

11 Jakob Willits McLouth 147.0 155.0 0

Male 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Easton Noe Basehor-Linwood 146.2 740.0 10

2 Alex Elliott Basehor-Linwood 148.0 740.0 8

3 Cody Loewen Washburn Rural 147.0 695.0 6

4 Sam Vratil Labette County 146.0 685.0 4

5 James Hughes Labette County 147.0 675.0 2

6 Caleb Clark Basehor-Linwood 146.4 635.0 1

7 Chet Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 145.0 630.0 0

8 RYAN MUSICK Tonganoxie 147.8 625.0 0

9 Kaleb Weinkauf Basehor-Linwood 147.0 615.0 0

10 Kevin Gann McLouth 148.0 575.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jakob Willits McLouth 147.0 495.0 0


